
Event Schedule (Day of the Race)

8:30 AM

キッズ

Parking Opens

Bag Drop Opens

Group A Start (Bib No. A101– )

Race Day ロング

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

Parking Opens

Bag Drop Opens

4:30 PM

8:34 AM

8:38 AM

8:42 AM

8:46 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

2:00 PM

3:50 PM

Final Time for Bag Pickup

Group B Start (Bib No. B201– )

Group C Start (Bib No. C301– )

Group D Start (Bib No. D401– )

Group E Start (Bib No. E501– )

Group F Start (Bib No. F601– )

Awards Ceremony (at the venue)

Finish Cut-off Time

Final Time for Bag Pickup

Grades 4–6 Start (Bib No. Kids 37–75)

Grades 1–3 Start (Bib No. Kids 01–36)

Finish Cut-off Time

Awards Ceremony (at the venue)


