

Event Schedule (Day of the Race)

Race Day	ロング	キッズ
6:15 AM	Parking Opens	Parking Opens
6:30 AM	Bag Drop Opens	Bag Drop Opens
8:30 AM	Group A Start (Bib No. A101-)	
8:34 AM	Group B Start (Bib No. B201-)	
8:38 AM	Group C Start (Bib No. C301-)	
8:42 AM	Group D Start (Bib No. D401-)	
8:46 AM	Group E Start (Bib No. E501-)	
8:50 AM	Group F Start (Bib No. F601-)	
9:00 AM		Grades 4-6 Start (Bib No. Kids 37-75)
9:05 AM		Grades 1-3 Start (Bib No. Kids 01-36)
10:00 AM		Finish Cut-off Time
10:15 AM		Awards Ceremony (at the venue)
2:00 PM	Awards Ceremony (at the venue)	
3:50 PM	Finish Cut-off Time	
4:30 PM	Final Time for Bag Pickup	Final Time for Bag Pickup